RETRA527 - THERMOGEN WARMLOFT HEATED JACKET

RETRA527 THERMOGEN WARMLOFT HEATED JACKET (ITi9

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black

70
54
66

70
58
67

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000 SYMMETRY WARMILOFT

MAIN FEATURES

200 g/m?

Fabric Information

Lightweight 20d polyamide fabric
Durable water repellent finish
Synthetic Warmloft down-touch water repellent insulation
Grown on hood with adjusters
Special Features

2 zipped lower pockets

Hidden elastication at cuff
Adjustable shockcord hem
Heatable Technology]

Easy operation
Safety cut off
Battery pack sold separately

Can be used with any5V - 2.1A Power Bankwith USB-A output

Battery not included

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:
China
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8 8 8 8
72.50 72.50 75 75
62 66 71 75
68 69 70 71
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